
AGENDA 

DASB SENATE MEETING 


Thursday, July 26, 2001 

2:30 pm 


Student Council Chambers 


Call to Order 

Roll Call 
Name Absent Late Left Early 
1. Farid Alhadi 
2. Claudia Andrade 
3. Jittaun Batiste 
4. Rafael Beyer 
5. Jeff Carter 
6. Joyce Chun 
7. Kimberly Cofer 
8. Shirin Darbani 
9. Umar Douglas 
10. Cassandra Flores 
11. Rami Gasim 
12. Aneela Haider 
13. Md. Azharul Haque 
14. Sulaiman Hyatt 
15. Brett Jensen 
16. Ahmed Khatib 
17. Diana La 
18. Shira Leeder 
19. Karie Marlin 
20. Mary Mazaheri 
21. Coleen McGuire 
22. Melecia Navarro 
23. Huong Nguyen 
24. Quynh Chi Nguyen 
25. Neil Parekh 
26. Colin Pickel 
27. Christina Schranz 
28. Usman Shakeel 
29. Alice Tsui 
30. Taban Zarrinaal 

Present 

Approval of Minutes 
Wednesday, June 13, 2001 
Monday, June 18, 2001 
Thursday, July 19, 2001 

Public Comments 
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Burning Issues 

Consent Calendar 
1. Add Umar Douglas to the Administration Committee 


2. Add Jeff Carter to the Administration Committee 


3. Add Jittaun Batiste to the Travel Committee 


4. Add Aneela Haider to the Student Rights and Services Committee 


5. Add Ahmad Khatib to the Technology Committee 


6. Add Mohammed Azharul Haque to the Technology Committee 


7. Add Neil Parekh to the Health Advisory Committee 


8. Add Joyce Chun to the Marketing and Communications Committee 


9. Add Quynh Chi Nguyen to the Marketing and Communications Committee 


10. Add Taban Zarrinaal to the Marketing and Communications Committee 


11. Add Alice Tsui the Marketing and Communications Committee 


12. Add Colin Pickel to the Programs Committee 


13. Add Mary Mazaheri to the Programs Committee 


14. Add Mohammed Azharul Haque to the Programs Committee 


15. Add Rami Gasim to the Finance Committee 


16. Add Christina Schranz to the Finance Committee 


17. Add Sulaiman Hyatt to the Finance Committee 


18. Add Shirin Darbani to the Finance Committee 


19. Add Rafael Beyer to the Finance Committee and appoint him as Vice Chair 


Business 

DISCUSSION/ACTION 
20. Information on the New Floor Installation 


This item is to review given estimates on the installation of utilities for the Senate Office 

Floor. 

Presenter: Claude Andrade 

Time limit: 10 minutes 


DISCUSSION/ACTION 
21. Ad Hoc Committee for Bylaws 


This item is to form and approve members to Ad Hoc Committee for Bylaws. 

Presenter: Shirin Darbani 

Time limit: 5 minutes 


INFORMATION 
22. Student Body Fees 
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This item is to share information about student body fees bad debt expense of $24,924. 

Presenter: Brett Jensen 

Time limit: 5 minutes 


Business Reports


Introduction/Approval of Perspective Senators


Announcements/Informational Reports


Appreciation Period


Adjournment
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